SPECIALS

Choose 2 Pasta Dishes ( Chicken or Vegetable)
Inclusive of a Glass of House Wine

$90 BBD | $45 USD

Choose Any 2 Starters
Inclusive of a Glass of House Wine

$45 BBD | $22.50 USD

Summer Platter
4 Fish Cakes, 2 Samosas, 6 Chicken Wings, French Fries
For 2 Persons

$45 BBD | 22.50 USD

Daily Bajan Lunch Special (12 noon-5:00pm)
Ask Your Server for Today’s Special
$35 BBD | $17.50 USD

Please Notify Your Server of Any Allergies
Gluten Free Options Available
Prices incl. of 10% VAT, 10% Service Charge, 2.5% Levy




STARTERS

Soup of The Day

Bajan Fishcakes

Chicken or Vegetable Samosas

Served with Your Choice of Mango Chutney or Sweet Chilli
Tempura Shrimp

Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Fresh Garden Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber

Caesar Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Bacon, Croutons, Caesar Dressing

Greek Salad

Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Bell Peppers, Yellow Bell Peppers,
Red Onions, Kalamata Olives, Feta Cheese

Chicken Wings

Sauces: Buffalo, Malibu and Brown Sugar, BBQ

Flatbread Pizza

Topped with Tomato, Mushroom, Onion & Peppers

Loaded Fries

Topped with Bacon, Onion, Jalapefo and Pepper Jack Cheese

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Southern Burger
Steak Sandwich
Sauteéd Onions, Mushrooms, Pepper Jack Cheese, Tomatoes,

Romain Lettuce

Tuna Pita

Flying Fish Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Quesadillas

Chicken or Fish

Veg

Shrimp

Served With Your Choice of
Salad, French Fries or Potato Wedges

24.00
22.00
30.00

40.00

26.00

40.00

45.00

24.00

22.00

24.00

44.00
50.00

40.00
45.00

28.00

40.00

35.00
40.00

12.00
11.00
15.00

20.00

13.00

20.00

22.50

12.00

11.00

12.00

22.00
25.00

20.00
22.50

14.00

20.00

17.50
20.00

Please Notify Your Server of Any Allergies
Gluten Free Options Available
Prices incl. of 10% VAT, 10% Service Charge, 2.5% Levy




MAINS

Catch of The Day - Fried or Grilled 56.00 28.00
Marinated in Local Herbs

Taylor’s Chicken Breast 54.00  27.00 ‘
Marinated in Local Herbs
8 oz Sirloin Steak 68.00 34.00

Served with Herbed Butter

Served with Your Choice of Rice, Baked or Mashed Potato, French Fries or PotatofV

Chicken Waffle and Fries 40.00 20.00

PASTA CORNER

Select Your Pasta- Penne or Spaghetti

Select Your Sauce- Pomodoro, Pesto,

Alfredo

Add

Vegetable 42.00 21.00
Chicken 52.00 25.00
Shrimp 65.00 32.50
Bolognese 48.00 24.00
BOWLS

Beef Burrito Bowl 35.00 17.50

Beef, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato

Chicken Burrito Bowl 35.00 17.50
Chicken, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato

Fish Burrito Bowl 45.00 22.50
Fish, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato

Shrimp Burrito Bowl 45.00  22.50
Shrimp, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato

Tofu Burrito Bowl 42.00 21.00

Tofu, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato

DESSERTS

Apple Pie a La Mode 24.00 12.00
Chocolate Mousse Cake 24.00 12.00
Assorted Fruits 24.00 12.00
Chef's Special Cheesecake 24.00 12.00

Please Notify Your Server of Any Allergies
Gluten Free Options Available
Prices incl. of 10% VAT, 10% Service Charge, 2.5% Levy



