# SPECIALS

**Choose 2 Pasta Dishes (Chicken or Vegetable)** 

Inclusive of a Glass of House Wine

\$90 BBD | \$45 USD

**Choose Any 2 Starters** 

Inclusive of a Glass of House Wine

\$45 BBD | \$22.50 USD

# **Summer Platter**

4 Fish Cakes, 2 Samosas, 6 Chicken Wings, French Fries

For 2 Persons

\$45 BBD | 22.50 USD

Daily Bajan Lunch Special (12 noon-5:00pm)

Ask Your Server for Today's Special

\$35 BBD | \$17.50 USD



# STARTERS

Soup of The Day	24.00	12.00
Bajan Fishcakes	22.00	11.00
Chicken or Vegetable Samosas	30.00	15.00
Served with Your Choice of Mango Chutney or Sweet Chilli		
Tempura Shrimp	40.00	20.00
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce		
Fresh Garden Salad	26.00	13.00
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber	40.00	20.00
Caesar Salad	40.00	20.00
Romaine Lettuce, Bacon, Croutons, Caesar Dressing		
Greek Salad	45.00	22.50
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Bell Peppers, Yellow Bell Peppers,		
Red Onions, Kalamata Olives, Feta Cheese	04.00	40.00
Chicken Wings	24.00	12.00
Sauces: Buffalo, Malibu and Brown Sugar, BBQ		
Flatbread Pizza	22.00	11.00
Topped with Tomato, Mushroom, Onion & Peppers		
Loaded Fries	24.00	12.00
Topped with Bacon, Onion, Jalapeño and Pepper Jack Cheese		

# SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Southern Burger	44.00	22.00
Steak Sandwich	50.00	25.00
Sauteéd Onions, Mushrooms, Pepper Jack Cheese, Tomatoes,		
Romain Lettuce		
Tuna Pita	40.00	20.00
Flying Fish Sandwich	45.00	22.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	28.00	14.00
Quesadillas		
Chicken or Fish	40.00	20.00
Veg	35.00	17.50
Shrimp	40.00	20.00

Served With Your Choice of Salad, French Fries or Potato Wedges



#### MAINS

Catch of The Day - Fried or Grilled	56.00	28.00
Marinated in Local Herbs	54.00	27.00
Taylor's Chicken Breast		
Marinated in Local Herbs		
8 oz Sirloin Steak	68.00	34.00

Served with Herbed Butter

Served with Your Choice of Rice, Baked or Mashed Potato, French Fries or Potato Wedges

Chicken Waffle and Fries 40.00 20.00

# PASTA CORNER

Select Your Pasta- Penne or Spaghetti Select Your Sauce- Pomodoro, Pesto,

# Alfredo

Add

Vegetable	42.00	21.00
Chicken	52.00	25.00
Shrimp	65.00	32.50
Bolognese	48.00	24.00

# BOWLS

Beef Burrito Bowl	35.00	17.50
Beef, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato		
Chicken Burrito Bowl	35.00	17.50
Chicken, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato		
Fish Burrito Bowl	45.00	22.50
Fish, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato		
Shrimp Burrito Bowl	45.00	22.50
Shrimp, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Toma	to	
Tofu Burrito Bowl	42.00	21.00
Tofu, Black and Kidney Beans, Onion, Corn, Tomato		

# DESSERTS

Apple Pie a La Mode	24.00	12.00
Chocolate Mousse Cake	24.00	12.00
Assorted Fruits	24.00	12.00
Chef's Special Cheesecake	24.00	12.00

